
SELECTION MAY VARY BY STORE, LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES AND CORRECT PUBLISHED ERRORS.

SALE DATES: Wed. March 18 - Tues. March 24, 2026. Prices and items are effective at your local Kroger store.

With Card

$175
/LB

Cook's Portion Ham 
Butt or Shank, Bone-In, Limit 2

Simple Truth 
Organic Milk
Select Varieties, 
Half Gallon

With Card

$399
 

Miller or Coors
Select Varieties, 
30-Pack,  
12 fl oz Cans

With Card

$2499

Challenge  
Butter
Select Varieties,  
16 oz

With Card

$349
 

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Frigo  
String Cheese
12 ct or Sargento 
Balanced Breaks,  
3 ct; Select Varieties

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Polar Seltzer
8-Pack, 12 fl oz or  
Pure Life Water,  
28-Pack, 16.9 fl oz;  
Select Varieties,  
Limit 6 Packages

FINAL COST
When You Buy 4

When you buy 4 or more in the same transaction with Card. 
Quantities less than 4 are up to $5.49 each with Card.

Doritos
9-10.75 oz or  
Lay's Potato Chips, 
5-8 oz or Tostitos, 
8-14.43 oz;  
Select Varieties With Card

4/$10

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Thomas' 
English 
Mu�ns
6 ct or Arnold 
Bread, 24 oz; 
Select Varieties

Coca-Cola
12-Pack, 12 fl oz Cans  
or Pepsi or Canada Dry, 
6-Pack, 16-16.9 fl oz Bottles; 
Select Varieties,  
Limit 8 Packages

MIX & MATCH

of Equal or Lesser Value

With Card

FREE

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Nature Valley 
Bars
5-10 ct or  
Kroger Apple 
Juice, 64 fl oz; 
Select Varieties

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Kraft  
Salad Dressing

14-16 fl oz or 
Frank's RedHot 
Sauce, 12 fl oz; 
Select Varieties

With Card

$499

Dot's Pretzels 
15-16 oz or Reese's Peanut Butter Filled Pretzels, 

18 oz; Select Varieties, Limit 5 Packages

With Card

$899

Pepsi or Canada Dry 
Select Varieties, 24-Pack, 12 fl oz Cans, 

Limit 5 Packages

With Card
Kroger 85% Lean Ground Beef
16 oz Package

$5.

99
 

Large Avocados
 

With Card

3/$5

Kroger  
Sour Cream or 
Cottage Cheese
Select Varieties,  

16 oz With Card

3/$5
Fresh Perdue Chicken  
Drumsticks, Thighs or Wings
Bone-In

MIX & MATCH

of Equal or Lesser Value

With Card

FREE

Strawberries
2 lb Package

With Card

$399

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Private Selection 
Pasta
16 oz or Pasta 
Sauce, 24 oz;  
Select Varieties

Kroger  
Peanut Butter
16 oz or Cream 
Cheese, 8 oz;  
Select Varieties With Card

2/$3

Johnsonville 
Sausage
Select Varieties, 
12-19 oz

With Card

$399
 

Regular retail is up to 
$11.99 each with Card.

Chobani  
Flip Greek  
Yogurt
4.5 oz or  
Dannon Oikos  
Greek Yogurt,  
5.3 oz;  
Select Varieties With Card

10/$10

FINAL COST
When You Buy 2

When you buy 2 or more in the same transaction with Card. 
Quantities less than 2 are up to $3.99 each with Card.

Cheez-It Crackers
9-12.4 oz or Club 
Crackers, 11-13.7 oz;  
Select Varieties

With Card

2/$6

SATURDAY -  

MONDAY ONLY

33DAY
SALE

Prices valid in-store or for pickup 

orders placed on Saturday-Monday.

NEW!

MIX & MATCH

of Equal or Lesser Value

With Card

BUY 1, GET 1

FREE

Private Selection 
Gourmet Potatoes 
Select Varieties, 1.5 lb Bag

*Exclusions apply.  
See coupon for details.

Scan here or visit  
Kroger.com/TopDeals 
to download coupon.
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Price without digital coupon  
is up to $3.99 lb with Card.

Pork Back Ribs
Bone-In

With Digital Coupon

$299
/LB

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $12.99 lb with Card.

Wild-Caught  
Snow Crab Clusters
5-8 oz, Sold in a  
2 lb Box, or  
Private Selection 
Argentinian Red Shrimp, 
16-25 ct, Raw

With Digital Coupon

$999
/LB

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $7.99 each with Card.

Gatorade
Select Varieties, 
12-Pack, 12 fl oz

With Digital Coupon

$599
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $8.99 each with Card.

California Adorbs 
Seedless Mandarins
5 lb or Kroger Navel 
Oranges, 8 lb Bag

With Digital Coupon

$499
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $7.99 each with Card.

Private Selection  
Sliced Pepperoni or  
Salami Cracker Cuts
or Summer Sausage or  
Snack Bites, 9-14 oz or 
Stacy's Pita Chips, 15.6-16 oz;  
Select Varieties, In the Deli

With Digital Coupon

$599
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $2.49 each with Card.

Kroger  
Cheese
Select Varieties,  
6-8 oz

With Digital Coupon

$149
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $2.49 each with Card.

Pepperidge Farm 
Goldfish Crackers
Select Varieties,  
4.8-8 oz

With Digital Coupon

$149
 

/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $5.99 each with Card.

Freschetta  
Pizza
18.85-30.88 oz, or 
Totino's Pizza Rolls, 
50 ct; Select Varieties

With Digital Coupon

$399
/EA Price without digital coupon  

is up to $2.49 each with Card.

Campbell's 
Chunky Soup
Select Varieties, 
18.6-19 oz

With Digital Coupon

$149
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $3.99 each with Card.

Ben & Jerry's  
Ice Cream
Select Varieties,  
16 fl oz

With Digital Coupon

$299
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $3.49 each with Card.

Kroger  
Purified Water
24-Pack, 16.9 fl oz or 
Natural Spring Water, 
24-Pack, 16.9 fl oz; 
Select Varieties

With Digital Coupon

$249
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $5.99 each with Card.

Kellogg's  
Giant Size Cereal
19.2-29.5 oz or Kashi 
Organic Cereal, 8-18 oz; 
Select Varieties

With Digital Coupon

$399
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $6.99 each with Card.

Tuscany  
Jar Candle
Select Varieties,  
18 oz

With Digital Coupon

$599
/EA

Price without digital coupon  
is up to $5.99 lb with Card.

Cotton Candy or 
Candy Heart Grapes
 

With Digital Coupon

$299
/LB

*While supplies last. 
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Seasonal selection varies by store and is limited to stock on hand. 

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Nature Made 
Supplements
Select Varieties, 
14-300 ct

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Wholly 
Guacamole
Select Varieties, 
7.5 oz

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Wellshire 
Lunch Meat
Select Varieties, 
7 oz

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Mission Flour 
Burrito Tortillas
8 ct

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Hellmann's 
Mayonnaise
Select Varieties, 
11.5 fl oz

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Hormel 
Marinated 
Pork Loin
Select Varieties, 
1.5 lb

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Olipop  
Prebiotic Soda
Select Varieties, 
12 fl oz

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Nature's Own 
Perfectly  
Crafted Bread
22 oz or Buns, 8 ct; 
Select Varieties

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Late July  
Tortilla Chips
Select Varieties, 7.4-
10.1 oz

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Screamin' Sicilian 
Pizza
Select Varieties,  
17.7-25 oz

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH
Goodcook Gadgets, 
Bakeware, Cookware 
or Food Storage
Select Varietiesof Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH
Quaker  
Rice Crisps
Select Varieties,  
3-3.52 oz Bibigo or 

Pagoda Entrée
Select Varieties,  
8.1-24 oz

MIX & MATCH

of Equal or Lesser Value

With Card

FREE

Green Mountain  
or McCafé K-Cups
8-10 ct or Donut Shop Co�ee,  
12 oz Bag; Select Varieties

MIX & MATCH

of Equal or Lesser Value

With Card

FREE

Regular retail is up to 
$5.99 each with Card.
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BOTTLES  
& BREWS

With Card

$1599
 

White Claw,  
Michelob Ultra  

or Smirno�

Select Varieties,  
12-Pack, 12 fl oz Cans

Josh Cabernet, 
Chardonnay or 
Seaswept Sparkling
Select Varieties, 750 ml

With Card

$1297
 

$809

With 
Card

Bogle or Cook's
Select Varieties, 
750 ml

-10%
8.99

/EA*

Bud, Miller  
or Coors
Select Varieties,  
12-Pack, 16 fl oz Cans

With Card

2/$22

Cool Whip
8 oz or Kroger Powdered 
or Brown Sugar, 2 lb; 
Select Varieties

With Card

2/$4

With Card

$699
 

Kroger Butter
2-Pack, 16 oz or Rana 
Family Size Pasta,  
20 oz; Select Varieties

With Card

$199
 

Carnation  
Evaporated Milk
12 fl oz or Kraft  
Jet-Pu�ed Marshmallows, 
12 oz; Select Varieties

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Kraft  
Mac & Cheese
Select Varieties, 
5.25-7.27 oz

With Card

$699
 

Simple Truth 
Walnuts
Select Varieties, 12 oz

Kroger  
All-Purpose Flour
Select Varieties, 5 lb

With Card

2/$5

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Private Selection 
or Simple Truth 
Organic Spices
Select Varieties,  
0.14-2.68 oz

Betty Crocker  
Cake or Brownie Mix

With Card

2/$4
Select Varieties,  
13.25-16.3 oz

Campbell's  
Cream of Chicken or 
Mushroom Soup
10.5 oz or Simple Truth 

Organic Tomatoes,  
14.5-15 oz; Select Varieties

With Card

4/$5

 

$1999
 

Pyrex  
Deep Dish
9" x 13"

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Poppi  
Prebiotic Soda
Select Varieties,  
12 fl oz Cans

With Card

$399
Simply Juice
Select Varieties,  
46-52 fl oz

GROCERY ESSENTIALS

Seasonal selection varies by store and is limited to stock on hand. 

*Save 10% when you purchase 4 or more bottles of wine 750 ml with 
Card. Mix and Match 4 bottles. Cannot be combined with any other 
o�er. Excludes Bay Bridge, wines with a yellow tag retail ending in 

.97 and Discontinued/Last Call wines.

NEW!

NEW!
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 Deli Kitchen  
Mashed Potatoes

$4.

99
 

Bob Evans  
Family Size Side
28-32 oz or Johnsonville  
Summer Sausage, 10-12 oz; 
Select Varieties With Card

$5  

Sister Schubert's 
Rolls
Select Varieties, 
10-17 oz

With Card

2/$8

Idahoan  
Instant Potatoes
4-4.1 oz or Birds Eye 
Frozen Vegetables,  
8-10.8 oz; Select Varieties

With Card

4/$5

Heinz Gravy
12 oz or Stove Top  
Stu�ng, 6 oz;  
Select Varieties

With Card

2/$5

Private Selection 
Carrot Cake Roll
18 oz,  
In the Bakery

With Card

$799
 

or Macaroni & Cheese,  

24 oz, In the Deli

Swanson 
Broth
Select Varieties, 
32 oz

With Card

2/$4

*Save 10% when you purchase 4 or more bottles of wine  
750 ml with Card. Mix and Match 4 bottles. Cannot be combined 
with any other o�er. Excludes Bay Bridge, wines with a yellow 
tag retail ending in .97 and Discontinued/Last Call wines.

$719

With 
Card

André or La 
Vieille Ferme
Select Varieties,  
750 ml

-10%

7.99

/EA*

La Terra Fina 
Quiche
Select Varieties, 
23 oz, In the Deli

With Card

$999
 

Kroger  
Broccoli or 
Vegetable Medley
or Other Varieties,  
24-32 oz Bag

With Card

$6  

Fresh Baked  
Private Selection  
Butter Croissants
Large, 12 ct, In the Bakery With Card

$999
 

With Card

Private Selection 
Quarter Sliced  

Ham
Select Varieties, 2 lb

$10.00 

Discover more spring deals at Kroger.com/Easter



SAVE

30% 
Holiday Home 
Plush 
Select Varieties

Tag Reflects Savings 
With Card

SAVE

50% 
Paas  
Easter Egg  
Dye Kit 
Select Varieties

Tag Reflects Savings 
With Card

Russell Stover 
Chocolate Bunny
Select Varieties, 3 oz

With Card

$299
 

Kinder Joy Egg
0.7 oz

With Card

$199
 

Peeps Chicks
Select Varieties, 

5 ct

With Card

4/$5
Swedish Fish or 
Sour Patch Kids 
Candy
Select Varieties,  

7.93-7.97 oz
With Card

2/$6

Brach's Jelly Beans
14-14.5 oz or  
Lifesavers Gummies, 9 oz;  
Select Varieties

With Card

2/$6 Russell Stover  
Chocolate Covered Egg
Select Varieties, 1.3 oz

With Card

$149
 

Cadbury  
Mini Eggs
8-9 oz or Reese's Miniatures, 
9.6 oz; Select Varieties

With Card

$549
 

Play-Doh
Select Varieties

 

$125
 

SAVE

30% 
Easter Holiday Home 
Décor and Entertaining 
Select Varieties

Tag Reflects Savings 
With Card

Seasonal selection varies by store and is limited to stock on hand. IA
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$2599

With 
Card

/EA*

Huggies  
Diapers
Select Varieties, 

38-96 ct

-3.00
28.99

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

$1499

With 
Card

/EA*

Charmin  
Bath Tissue
Select Varieties, 

12 Mega  

XL Rolls

-8.00
22.99

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

With 
Card

Gerber  
Yogurt Melts  
or Lil' Crunchies
Select Varieties, 

1-1.48 oz

-2.00
2/$6

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 2

2/$4 Select Varieties, 
2.7-3 oz

$6.

99

With 
Card8.99

-2.00

Dove Men  
Plus Care  

Deodorant 

/EA*

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

Select Varieties, 8 oz

$11.

99

With 
Card13.99

-2.00

Jack Link's  
Beef Jerky 

/EA*

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

$699

With 
Card

/EA*

Method  
Body Wash
Select Varieties, 

18 fl oz

-2.00
8.99

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

$899

With 
Card

/EA*

Downy  
Fabric Softener
64-111 fl oz or  

all Free & Clear  

Laundry Detergent,  

73 fl oz; Select Varieties

-3.00
11.99

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

$399

With 
Card

/EA*

Post  
Giant Size  
Cereal
Select Varieties,  

23-23.5 oz

-1.00
4.99

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

$199

With 
Card

/EA*

Snyder's 
of Hanover 
Pretzels
Select Varieties, 

8-16 oz

-2.00
3.99

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

$599

With 
Card

/EA*

Frito-Lay  
Multipack
10 ct or Frito-Lay 

Simply Multipack,  

8 ct; Select Varieties

-1.00
6.99

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

$499

With 
Card

/EA*

Private Selection 
Co�ee Pods
Select Varieties, 12 ct

-1.00
5.99

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

$199

With 
Card

/EA*

Pringles
4.6-5.57 oz or  

V8 Splash, 64 fl oz; 

Select Varieties

-50¢
2.49

DIGITAL COUPON OFFER
O� 1

SAVE MORE
WITH DIGITAL COUPONS

Use each coupon up to 5 times 
in one transaction with Card.

Look for  
these tags.

*When you buy participating items in the same 

transaction with Digital Coupon. Participating 

item varieties and sizes may vary by store.
Download coupons at Kroger.com/5Xcoupons
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SCORE MORE IN ONE STOP

Kettle Brand 
Potato Chips

With Card

2/$6
6-7.5 oz or  
GT's Kombucha,  
16 fl oz; Select Varieties

Amy's  
Organic Soup
Select Varieties, 
14-14.7 oz

With Card

$299
 

Just Bare 
Frozen Chicken
36 oz or Poppi 
Prebiotic Soda, 
8-Pack, 12 fl oz; 
Select Varieties

With Card

$1499
 

Siggi's  
Yogurt
5.3 oz or Yogurt 
Smoothie, 8 fl oz; 
Select Varieties

With Card

2/$3

With Card

$599
 

Kroger  
Paper Plates 

48 ct

Hershey's 
Candy
Select Varieties, 
1.4-1.85 oz

With Card

4/$5

Dr Teal's 
Epsom Salt
Select Varieties, 
3 lb

With Card

$599
 

Carefree 
Panty Liners
Select Varieties, 
36-60 ct

With Card

$399
 

Hot Wheels 
Basic Car 1:64
Select Varieties

With Card

$115
 

Crock-Pot  
Cook & Carry
6 Quart

 

$6999
 

Keurig K-Slim 
Co�ee Brewer
Select Varieties

 

$8999
 

Rubbermaid 
TakeAlongs  
Food Containers
Select Varieties

With Card

$399
 

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

Sa�ron Road 
Entrée

Select Varieties, 
10 oz

MIX & MATCH

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

Kroger  
Supplements
30-500 ct or  
Nature's Truth 
Supplements,  

33-300 ct;  
Select Varieties

MIX & MATCH

Simple Truth  
Natural Boneless  
Chicken Breasts

With Card

$399
/LB

HOME, HEALTH & MORE!



Seasonal selection varies by store and is limited to stock on hand. 

Decorated 
Cupcakes
Select Varieties,  
12 ct, In the Bakery

With Card

$999
 

Home Chef  
Smoked  
St. Louis Style Ribs
Fully Cooked,  
2 lb, In the Deli With Card

$1399
 

 

AND UP

With Card

2/$6

Kroger  
Smoked Sausage 
Select Varieties, 12-14 oz

With Card

$5.00

Wonderful  
Pistachios 

Select Varieties, 5.5 oz

Blue Moon,  
Sam Adams or Terrapin
Select Varieties, 12-Pack,  
12 fl oz Bottles or Cans

With Card

$1799
 

Toastmaster  
Air Fryer
2.6 Quart

With Card

$2499
 

Kroger  
Potato Chips
7.5-8 oz or Tortilla 
Chips, 9.75-13 oz;  
Select Varieties With Card

$199
 

 

FINAL COST
When You Buy 2

When you buy 2 or more in the same transaction with Card. 
Quantities less than 2 are up to $6.99 each with Card.

DiGiorno 
Pizza
14.14-30.3 oz 
or Tombstone 
French Fry Pizza, 
18.17-18.8 oz; 
Select Varieties

With Card

2/$11

Kinder's 
Sauce
Select Varieties,  
14.2-16.1 fl oz

MIX & MATCH

of Equal or Lesser Value

With Card

FREE



Private Selection  
Lent Sushi Combo
Select Varieties, 14.8-15.1 oz, 
Available in Select Stores

 

$10

Smithfield  
Bacon
12-16 oz or Carando 
Meatballs, 16 oz; 
Select Varieties

With Card

$5  

With Card

Boneless  
Strip Steaks

Family Pack

$15.

99
/LB

of Equal or Lesser Value 

FREE 

With Card

MIX & MATCH

Mrs. Paul's or 
Guinness Fish
Select Varieties, 

Frozen, 12-24.6 oz

Dole Salad Kits
Select Varieties, 
12.25 oz

With Card

3/$11

Wild-Caught  
Lobster Tails
3-4 oz

With Card

2/$12

Kroger  
Grape Tomatoes
10 oz Package

With Card

$249
 

Fresh Made  
Large Vegetable 
Tray with Dip
Select Varieties,  
46-46.78 oz

With Card

$1899
 

Private Selection 
Wildflower Honey 
Turkey Breast
or Swiss Cheese, 
$9.49 lb with Card, 
Select Varieties, 
Sliced to Order or 
Grab & Go

With Card

$1299
/LB

Bloom Haus 
Luminous 
Bouquet
 

 

$999
 

Carrot Cake
6" or Chocolate 
Cake Roll, 18 oz; 
Select Varieties

With Card

$6  

Prime Fresh 
Lunch Meat
Select Varieties, 
7-8 oz

With Card

$5  

Private Selection 
Sugar Gem  
Navel Oranges
4 ct

With Card

$499
 

With Card

Jumbo Blueberries
9.8 oz or Private Selection  

Sweet Karoline  

Blackberries, 10 oz 

$4.

99
 

Order party trays, cakes and more at 
Kroger.com/fresh

DELI & BAKERY

GUARANTEED FRESH
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BOTTLES & BREWS

With Card

Corona, Modelo  
or Pacifico

Select Varieties, 12-Pack,  

12 fl oz Bottles or Cans

$16.

99
 

With Card

Heineken or  
Stella Artois

Select Varieties, 12-Pack,  

11.2-12 fl oz Bottles or Cans

$16.

99
 

With Card

$2999
 

White Claw

24-Pack, 12 fl oz Cans or Corona  
or Modelo, 24-Pack, 12 fl oz Bottles;  
Select Varieties

Franzia
Select Varieties, 5 Liter

With Card

$1999
 

Sutter Home  
or Barefoot
Select Varieties, 1.5 Liter

With Card

2/$20

Gérard Bertrand Rose 
or La Crema Monterey
Select Varieties, 750 ml

$14.

39

With 
Card

-10%
15.99

/EA*

CHEERS TO GREAT DEALS ON YOUR FAVORITES!
*Save 10% when you purchase 4 or more bottles of wine 750 ml with Card. Mix and Match 4 bottles. Cannot be combined with any other o�er. Excludes Bay Bridge, wines with a yellow tag retail ending in .97 and Discontinued/Last Call wines.


